Variable gain L-Band Amplifier with 8-way or 16-way Splitter
HQS Amplifier/Splitter Series
…designed for perfect signals
The HQS series represents professional 1:8 and 1:16 L-Band
splitters with an integrated high dynamic variable gain line-amplifier
supporting variable gain-control ranges of max. 0 to 25dB or 0 to
30dB. The 19"/1RU rack mount chassis HQS108C (1:8 splitter
chassis) and HQS116C (1:16 splitter chassis) each with one

HQS Amplifier/Splitter Series
Variable gain L-Band Amplifier with 8-way or 16-way Splitter
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type-No. Short Description I/O Connectors
HQS108C (Amplifier with 1:8 Splitter)
HQS108C-50S 9000871 HQS Amplifier/Splitter Chassis, 1 amplifier slot, with 1:8 L-Band Splitter 50Ohm SMA(f)
HQS108C-75F 9000867 HQS Amplifier/Splitter Chassis, 1 amplifier slot, with 1:8 L-Band Splitter 75Ohm F(f)
HQS116C (Amplifier with 1:16 Splitter)
HQS116C-50S 9000872 HQS Amplifier/Splitter Chassis, 1 amplifier slot, with 1:16 L-Band Splitter 50Ohm SMA(f)
HQS116C-75F 9000869 HQS Amplifier/Splitter Chassis, 1 amplifier slot, with 1:16 L-Band Splitter 75Ohm F(f)
HQA Amplifier module variants
HQA2535M 9000728 HQA active line amplifier module, 0 to 25dB & 5 to 35dB variable gain control range
HQA3040M 9000727 HQA active line amplifier module, 0 to 30dB & 10 to 40dB variable gain control range
弗尤格（上海）电⽓设备有限公司                     T : 150 210 98804                        www.rf-design.cn